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GRAND PRIX 2024
MOUSCRON, 20/5/2024

Epreuve 22 Messieurs, 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
20/05/2024 - 15:31 Liste résultats
Points: FINA Master 2024

Rang AN Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans

1. COENE, Tiele 12 TiMe 5:22.18 418
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 1:59.82 42.64 250m: 3:23.27 42.19 350m: 4:44.86 41.28

100m: 1:17.18 39.99 200m: 2:41.08 41.26 300m: 4:03.58 40.31 400m: 5:22.18 37.32

2. DESANTE, Leon 13 Tzt 5:24.17 410
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:58.73 40.99 250m: 3:22.37 41.15 350m: 4:44.72 39.74

100m: 1:17.74 41.00 200m: 2:41.22 42.49 300m: 4:04.98 42.61 400m: 5:24.17 39.45

3. DEHOUST, Nolann 13 Mhn 5:31.33 384
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.80 42.37 250m: 3:24.66 40.92 350m: 4:52.33 42.24

100m: 1:17.43 41.91 200m: 2:43.74 43.94 300m: 4:10.09 45.43 400m: 5:31.33 39.00

4. BLOMME, Stan 12 Tzt 5:39.70 356
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:01.12 42.50 250m: 3:28.76 43.47 350m: 4:56.56 43.42

100m: 1:18.62 42.60 200m: 2:45.29 44.17 300m: 4:13.14 44.38 400m: 5:39.70 43.14

5. D'EUGENIO, Andrea 12 Mhn 5:41.70 350
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:05.08 45.05 250m: 3:32.06 44.72 350m: 5:00.80 45.40

100m: 1:20.03 41.05 200m: 2:47.34 42.26 300m: 4:15.40 43.34 400m: 5:41.70 40.90

6. CHRISTIAENS, Lucas 13 Tzt 6:01.04 297
50m: 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:13.60 47.16 250m: 3:47.45 48.30 350m: 5:19.40 46.47

100m: 1:26.44 44.81 200m: 2:59.15 45.55 300m: 4:32.93 45.48 400m: 6:01.04 41.64

7. BOUCKAERT, Lars 12 TiMe 6:01.97 294
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:13.21 44.84 250m: 3:47.76 46.53 350m: 5:19.88 45.41

100m: 1:28.37 47.13 200m: 3:01.23 48.02 300m: 4:34.47 46.71 400m: 6:01.97 42.09

8. HANUISE, Anatole 12 CMA 6:04.44 289
50m: 41.83 41.83 150m: 2:14.92 46.35 250m: 3:48.72 47.08 350m: 5:21.51 46.56

100m: 1:28.57 46.74 200m: 3:01.64 46.72 300m: 4:34.95 46.23 400m: 6:04.44 42.93

9. BONVOISIN REMY, Sam 12 MS-TEAM 6:12.68 270
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:19.84 48.43 250m: 3:53.22 45.58 350m: 5:27.92 47.17

100m: 1:31.41 47.90 200m: 3:07.64 47.80 300m: 4:40.75 47.53 400m: 6:12.68 44.76

10. DEVOLDERE, Lowie 13 Tzt 6:17.80 259
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:15.20 46.99 250m: 3:54.64 49.09 350m: 5:31.51 48.30

100m: 1:28.21 46.96 200m: 3:05.55 50.35 300m: 4:43.21 48.57 400m: 6:17.80 46.29

11. MEULEMEESTER, Marcel 13 Tzt 6:31.51 233
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:23.90 51.79 250m: 4:05.84 51.90 350m: 5:48.52 50.85

100m: 1:32.11 49.66 200m: 3:13.94 50.04 300m: 4:57.67 51.83 400m: 6:31.51 42.99

12. LUCAS, Yanis 13 MS-TEAM 6:33.04 230
50m: 44.87 44.87 150m: 2:24.37 51.93 250m: 4:05.16 52.63 350m: 5:48.20 53.19

100m: 1:32.44 47.57 200m: 3:12.53 48.16 300m: 4:55.01 49.85 400m: 6:33.04 44.84

13. NOYELLE, Loan 12 DM 6:50.00 202
50m: 48.11 48.11 150m: 2:31.70 54.18 250m: 4:15.90 53.49 350m: 6:01.04 53.10

100m: 1:37.52 49.41 200m: 3:22.41 50.71 300m: 5:07.94 52.04 400m: 6:50.00 48.96

14. MAES, Miel 13 Tzt 6:54.19 196
50m: 47.58 47.58 150m: 2:33.85 52.56 250m: 4:20.58 52.97 350m: 6:04.71 50.89

100m: 1:41.29 53.71 200m: 3:27.61 53.76 300m: 5:13.82 53.24 400m: 6:54.19 49.48

15. DELATTRE, Naïm 12 Enln 7:29.10 154
50m: 49.07 49.07 150m: 2:43.36 57.06 250m: 4:40.33 57.54 350m: 6:36.76 57.14

100m: 1:46.30 57.23 200m: 3:42.79 59.43 300m: 5:39.62 59.29 400m: 7:29.10 52.34

16. VANMARCK, Eliott 13 DM 8:22.80 110
50m: 50.63 50.63 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:53.74 1:03.11 200m: 4:03.04 300m: 400m: 8:22.80

17. RANASY, Harry 13 DM 8:25.18 108
50m: 55.72 55.72 150m: 3:06.16 1:04.11 250m: 5:17.64 1:05.85 350m: 7:28.70 1:03.74

100m: 2:02.05 1:06.33 200m: 4:11.79 1:05.63 300m: 6:24.96 1:07.32 400m: 8:25.18 56.48
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GRAND PRIX 2024
MOUSCRON, 20/5/2024

Epreuve 22, Messieurs, 400m Libre

13 - 14 ans

1. THILL, Esteban 10 Enln 4:46.96 592
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:42.44 35.68 250m: 2:55.85 36.21 350m: 4:10.23 36.06

100m: 1:06.76 35.92 200m: 2:19.64 37.20 300m: 3:34.17 38.32 400m: 4:46.96 36.73

2. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 Enln 4:54.05 550
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.32 37.27 250m: 3:02.63 37.72 350m: 4:18.98 38.20

100m: 1:10.05 36.53 200m: 2:24.91 37.59 300m: 3:40.78 38.15 400m: 4:54.05 35.07

3. SABBE, Louis 10 TiMe 5:03.47 500
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:52.41 40.02 250m: 3:10.70 39.45 350m: 4:27.38 38.81

100m: 1:12.39 37.46 200m: 2:31.25 38.84 300m: 3:48.57 37.87 400m: 5:03.47 36.09

4. BAS, Matteo 10 Stw 5:06.28 486
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:50.76 38.96 250m: 3:10.43 39.35 350m: 4:29.08 38.87

100m: 1:11.80 38.41 200m: 2:31.08 40.32 300m: 3:50.21 39.78 400m: 5:06.28 37.20

5. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG 5:08.25 477
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:54.75 40.40 250m: 3:15.16 41.21 350m: 4:32.67 37.52

100m: 1:14.35 38.89 200m: 2:33.95 39.20 300m: 3:55.15 39.99 400m: 5:08.25 35.58

6. DECLERCK, Lukas 11 Tzt 5:15.39 445
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:55.80 39.80 250m: 3:17.22 40.42 350m: 4:37.54 39.55

100m: 1:16.00 40.70 200m: 2:36.80 41.00 300m: 3:57.99 40.77 400m: 5:15.39 37.85

7. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 Mhn 5:15.51 445
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:55.45 41.13 250m: 3:16.83 41.66 350m: 4:37.31 40.33

100m: 1:14.32 38.46 200m: 2:35.17 39.72 300m: 3:56.98 40.15 400m: 5:15.51 38.20

8. DELEYE, Tristan 10 Tzt 5:35.14 371
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:02.75 42.97 250m: 3:29.15 43.29 350m: 4:55.34 42.66

100m: 1:19.78 42.06 200m: 2:45.86 43.11 300m: 4:12.68 43.53 400m: 5:35.14 39.80

9. BOURDIAUDHY, Thibau 11 Stw 5:48.70 329
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:04.81 45.23 250m: 3:34.58 46.06 350m: 5:05.71 45.71

100m: 1:19.58 42.87 200m: 2:48.52 43.71 300m: 4:20.00 45.42 400m: 5:48.70 42.99

10. LEMAITRE, Tom 10 DM 6:03.45 291
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:09.81 45.59 250m: 3:44.01 45.89 350m: 5:17.68 45.46

100m: 1:24.22 46.26 200m: 2:58.12 48.31 300m: 4:32.22 48.21 400m: 6:03.45 45.77

11. JODIN, Jared 11 DM 7:05.84 181
50m: 46.87 46.87 150m: 2:36.38 55.29 250m: 4:24.35 52.03 350m: 6:13.26 54.81

100m: 1:41.09 54.22 200m: 3:32.32 55.94 300m: 5:18.45 54.10 400m: 7:05.84 52.58

15 - 16 ans

1. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper 09 Stw 4:16.07 833
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:32.97 32.09 250m: 2:38.74 32.66 350m: 3:44.17 32.03

100m: 1:00.88 31.74 200m: 2:06.08 33.11 300m: 3:12.14 33.40 400m: 4:16.07 31.90

2. DUFOND, Nathan 08 Enln 4:18.92 806
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:33.98 32.34 250m: 2:39.91 32.75 350m: 3:46.31 32.94

100m: 1:01.64 32.80 200m: 2:07.16 33.18 300m: 3:13.37 33.46 400m: 4:18.92 32.61

3. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander 09 Stw 4:26.17 741
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.66 34.24 250m: 2:44.88 34.21 350m: 3:53.34 33.96

100m: 1:02.42 33.07 200m: 2:10.67 34.01 300m: 3:19.38 34.50 400m: 4:26.17 32.83

4. VAN DE GENDER, Wout 08 Stw 4:42.15 622
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.39 35.59 250m: 2:55.30 36.56 350m: 4:08.26 36.26

100m: 1:06.80 34.90 200m: 2:18.74 36.35 300m: 3:32.00 36.70 400m: 4:42.15 33.89

5. DECLERCK, Simon 09 Tzt 4:44.85 605
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:43.65 36.13 250m: 2:56.33 36.69 350m: 4:09.25 36.49

100m: 1:07.52 35.12 200m: 2:19.64 35.99 300m: 3:32.76 36.43 400m: 4:44.85 35.60

6. MURER, Thimeo 09 Enln 4:53.23 554
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.02 36.85 250m: 3:01.12 37.68 350m: 4:16.75 37.79

100m: 1:09.17 36.58 200m: 2:23.44 37.42 300m: 3:38.96 37.84 400m: 4:53.23 36.48
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GRAND PRIX 2024
MOUSCRON, 20/5/2024

Epreuve 22, Garçons, 400m Libre, 15 - 16 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

7. BAEYENS, Siemen 09 TiMe 4:54.20 549
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.43 36.86 250m: 3:01.60 38.16 350m: 4:17.45 37.87

100m: 1:08.57 36.40 200m: 2:23.44 38.01 300m: 3:39.58 37.98 400m: 4:54.20 36.75

8. MARTINACHE, Simon 09 AVAN 5:01.68 509
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.32 38.80 250m: 3:07.34 38.23 350m: 4:24.80 38.76

100m: 1:11.52 38.01 200m: 2:29.11 38.79 300m: 3:46.04 38.70 400m: 5:01.68 36.88

9. ABRAHAM, Noa 09 CNT 5:05.65 489
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:53.39 40.64 250m: 3:12.11 40.25 350m: 4:29.61 39.44

100m: 1:12.75 37.57 200m: 2:31.86 38.47 300m: 3:50.17 38.06 400m: 5:05.65 36.04

10. MONTARON, Ethan 09 AVAN 5:20.45 425
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:57.06 40.78 250m: 3:19.39 40.73 350m: 4:40.25 40.07

100m: 1:16.28 41.16 200m: 2:38.66 41.60 300m: 4:00.18 40.79 400m: 5:20.45 40.20

11. HUMBERT, Calvin 08 AVAN 5:23.96 411
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:55.33 41.42 250m: 3:19.30 43.44 350m: 4:43.62 42.98

100m: 1:13.91 37.65 200m: 2:35.86 40.53 300m: 4:00.64 41.34 400m: 5:23.96 40.34

12. CARELLA, Aleandro 09 BCSG 5:30.36 388
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:00.16 41.55 250m: 3:24.74 42.26 350m: 4:49.26 42.14

100m: 1:18.61 40.97 200m: 2:42.48 42.32 300m: 4:07.12 42.38 400m: 5:30.36 41.10

13. DERIEUW, Mathéo 09 DM 6:05.82 285
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:14.97 48.09 250m: 3:49.60 48.44 350m: 5:24.06 48.28

100m: 1:26.88 44.41 200m: 3:01.16 46.19 300m: 4:35.78 46.18 400m: 6:05.82 41.76

17 ans et plus

1. DA SILVA E SA, Filipe 06 Enln 4:37.55 654
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.90 36.08 250m: 2:51.16 36.34 350m: 4:02.89 36.64

100m: 1:03.82 33.28 200m: 2:14.82 34.92 300m: 3:26.25 35.09 400m: 4:37.55 34.66

2. LESCALIEZ, Thibaut 99 AVAN 4:40.39 634
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:40.39 35.83 250m: 2:52.61 36.76 350m: 4:05.67 37.25

100m: 1:04.56 33.30 200m: 2:15.85 35.46 300m: 3:28.42 35.81 400m: 4:40.39 34.72

3. VAN DE GENDER, Nils 07 Stw 4:44.20 609
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.60 36.19 250m: 2:55.72 36.11 350m: 4:09.23 36.08

100m: 1:06.41 35.61 200m: 2:19.61 37.01 300m: 3:33.15 37.43 400m: 4:44.20 34.97

4. PICKAVET, Joachim 06 TiMe 4:47.01 591
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:43.88 36.51 250m: 2:57.57 36.31 350m: 4:11.38 36.11

100m: 1:07.37 36.28 200m: 2:21.26 37.38 300m: 3:35.27 37.70 400m: 4:47.01 35.63


